
ECONOMIC IMPACT ANALYSIS CONSULTANTS

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND BUILDING

976 Osos Street - Room 200 - San Luis Obispo - California 93408 - (805) 781-5600

Firm Name Contact Address Telephone E-Mail / Website

ADK&A 949 South Hope Street, Ste. 103

Los Angeles, CA 90015

(213) 623-3841 akotin@adkotin.com

Applied Development Economics, Inc. Doug Svensson 255 Ygnacio Valley Rd., Ste. 200

Walnut Creek, CA 94596

(925) 934-8723 dsvensson@adeusa.com

Applied Economics 11209 N. Tatum Blvd, Ste. 225

Phoenix, AZ 85028
(602)765-2400

Avalanche Consulting, Inc. Amy Holloway 101 West 6th St., Ste. 612

Austin, TX 78701
(512) 472-1555 amy@avalancheconsulting.com

Bay Area Economics 1285 66th Street

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 547-9380 bae1@bae1.com

Center for Continuing Study

of California Economy

Stephen Levy 575 Middlefield Rd., Ste. 110

Palo Alto, CA 94301
(650) 321-8550 slevy@ccsce.com

Chabin Concepts 2515 Ceanothus Ave., Ste. 100

Chico, CA 95973
(800) 676-8455 customerservice@

chabinconcepts.com

Civitas Advisors 1102 Corporate Wy., Ste. 140

Sacramento, CA 95831
(916) 325-0604 jlambeth@civitasadvisors.com

Claggett Wolfe Associates 3108 Sunshine Meadows Lane

Auburn, Ca 95602
cwainfo@claggettwolfe.com

Collaborative Economics 520 S. El Camino Real, Ste. 710

San Mateo, CA 94402
(650) 235-8323 info@coecon.com

Economic Competitiveness Group Alec Hansen 3020 Bridgeway Rd., Ste. 500

Sausalito, CA 94965
(415) 264-8501 ahansen@ecgroup.com

ECONorthwest The KOIN Tower

222 SW Columbia St., Ste. 1600

Portland, OR 97201

(503) 222-6060 econ@econw.com

ED/c Partners Lori J. Martinek 23750 N. 75th Place

Scottsdale, AZ 85255
(623) 537-0888 ljm@edcgrow.com
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EMSI 409 South Jackson St.

Moscow, ID 83843
(208-883-3500 rob@economicmodeling.com

ESI Corporation 5635 No. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. 170

Scottsdale, AZ 95250

(602) 265-6120 infoesi@esicorp.net

Foote Consulting Group, LLC Deane C. Foote 18910 N. 73rd Dr.

Glendale, AZ 85308

(480) 399-4854 deane@ooteconsulting.com

Johnson & Associates 8308 Tecumseh Dr.

Austin, TX 78753-5745

(512) 339-9000 johnson@JAToday.com

Juniper Consulting Julie Shiflett PO Box 288

Collbran, CO 81624

(970) 812-6873 julie@juniperconsulting.org

McClure Consulting 2944 N. 44th St., Ste. 101

Phoenix, AZ 85018

(602) 840-3699 jmcclure@jemcclure.com

Natelson Dale Group, Inc. 24835 La Palma Ave., Ste I

Yorba Linda, CA 92887

(714) 692-9596 info@natelsondale.com

Public Management Inc. 207 South Bonham Ave.

Cleveland, TX 77327

(281) 592-0439 dbaker@publicmgt.com

Rosenow Spevacek Group 309 W. 4th St.

Santa Ana, CA 92701

(714) 541-4585 info@webrsg.com

Solution Mountain Rob Gilmore 1335 Lower Tom Burke Road

Gallatin Gateway, MT

rpg@solutionmountain.com

The Pathfinders PO Box 702317

Dallas, TX 75370

(972) 387-3750 info@thepathfindersus.com

TIP Strategies 106 E. 6th St., Ste. 550

Austin, TX 78701

(512) 343-9113 contact@tipstrategies.com

TXP, Inc. 1310 South 1st, Ste. 105

Austin, TX 78704

(512) 328-8300 info@txp.com

Urban Futures, Inc. 3111 N. Tustin Ave., Ste. 230

Orange, CA 92865

(714) 283-9334

Wahlstrom & Associates 2140 Shattuck Ave. #2239

Berkeley, CA 94704

(510) 684-6253 info@localeconomicgroup.com

**The list has been compiled following a Request for Qualifications #1280 for Economic Impact Analysis of Discretionary Land Use Applications dated August 15, 2014.
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